
Carolina Endurance Series - MTB #2

3-Hour Race

Horry County Carolina Forest Bike & Run Park - The Hulk

Myrtle Beach, S.C.

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Kenneth Averitte Hawley's Bicycle World 3042 5 2:31:54.36

Racing Team Lap 5 31:03.49 2:31:54.36

Lap 4 29:58.88 2:00:50.87

Lap 3 29:23.86 1:30:51.99

Lap 2 30:55:68 1:01:28.13

Lap 1 30:32.45 30:32.45

2 Chris Tennant 3043 5 2:33:49.14

Lap 5 31:35.79 2:33:49.14

Lap 4 30:40.58 2:02:13.34

Lap 3 30:04.02 1:31:32.76

Lap 2 30:05.31 1:01:28.74

Lap 1 31:23.43 31:23.43

3 Chris Hollingsworth 3038 5 2:37:50.57

Lap 5 32:35.31 2:37:50.57

Lap 4 32:15.79 2:05:15.26

Lap 3 31:18.49 1:32:59.47

Lap 2 31:07.98 1:01:40.98

Lap 1 30:33.00 30:33.00

4 Stefan Clark Bike Topia 3044 5 2:37:54.29

Lap 5 32:37.18 2:37:54.29

Lap 4 32:14.13 2:05:17.11

Lap 3 31:37.29 1:33:02.98

Lap 2 28:51.23 1:01:25.69

Lap 1 32:34.46 32:34.46

5 Gil Whitten Crank Arm Brewing/ 3041 5 2:50:17.20

Rouler Sportswear Lap 5 33:52.99 2:50:17.20

Lap 4 34:16.58 2:16:24.21

Lap 3 34:23.47 1:42:07.63

Lap 2 34:49.15 1:07:44.16

Lap 1 32:55.01 32:55.01

Saturday, May 5, 2018

Solo Sport Male

Solo Expert Male



6 Michael Williams 3012 3 1:39:39.67

Lap 3 33:47.12 1:39:39.67

Lap 2 33:00.42 1:05:52.55

Lap 1 32:52.13 32:52.13

7 DNS (Name withheld)

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Chris Herring Hawley's Bicycle World 3001 5 2:57:51.52

Racing Team Lap 5 39:35.30 2:57:51.52

Lap 4 35:37.34 2:18:16.22

Lap 3 34:11.43 1:42:38.88

Lap 2 34:23.87 1:08:27.45

Lap 1 34:03.58 34:03.58

2 Derek Bennett Stickboy Racing 3000 4 2:28:37.07

Lap 4 40:01.31 2:28:37.07

Lap 3 38:05.18 1:48:35.76

Lap 2 36:12.21 1:10:30.58

Lap 1 34:18.37 34:18.37

3 Patrick McGinnis Hawley-Lambert 3028 4 2:31:43.92

Lap 4 36:05.84 2:31:43.92

Lap 3 37:19.28 1:55:38.08

Lap 2 41:12.59 1:18:18.80

Lap 1 37:06.21 37:06.21

4 Jake King 3017 4 2:33:08.60

Lap 4 41:56.52 2:33:08.60

Lap 3 38:09.33 1:51:12.08

Lap 2 36:50.86 1:13:02.75

Lap 1 36:11.89 36:11.89

5 Darin Wink Quantico Mountain Bike Club 3026 4 2:36:30.37

Lap 4 40:37.94 2:36:30.37

Lap 3 40:06.49 1:55:52.43

Lap 2 38:55.45 1:15:45.94

Lap 1 36:50.49 36:50.49

6 Gabriel Mangold 3025 4 2:51:45.23

Lap 4 51:50.75 2:51:45.23

Lap 3 42:23.56 1:59:54.48

Lap 2 38:59.19 1:17:30.92

Lap 1 38:31.73 38:31.73

Solo Beginner Male



7 Theodore Sullivan 3027 3 2:25:04.08

Lap 3 49:57.61 2:25:04.08

Lap 2 47:57.03 1:35:06.47

Lap 1 47:09.44 47:09.44

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Sayrd Price KISH Fabrications 3035 5 2:52:04.43

Lap 5 35:53.05 2:52:04.43

Lap 4 34:55.66 2:16:11.38

Lap 3 35:36.80 1:41:15.72

Lap 2 32:21.04 1:05:38.92

Lap 1 33:17.88 33:17.88

2 Jerry Motter KISH Fabrications 3015 4 2:25:38.54

Lap 4 35:02.46 2:25:38.54

Lap 3 33:58.14 1:50:36.08

Lap 2 42:43.69 1:16:37.94

Lap 1 33:54:25 33:54.25

3 DNS (Name withheld)

4 DNS (Name withheld)

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 James Mock 3040 5 2:43:32.54

Lap 5 35:22.49 2:43:32.54

Lap 4 33:32.21 2:08:10.05

Lap 3 32:26.83 1:34:37.84

Lap 2 28:36.42 1:02:11.01

Lap 1 33:34.59 33:34.59

2 William Russell 3031 5 2:51:20.84

Lap 5 35:13.55 2:51:20.84

Lap 4 36:31.34 2:16:07.29

Lap 3 33:36.55 1:39:35.95

Lap 2 33:28.79 1:05:59.40

Lap 1 32:30.61 32:30.61

3 Timothy Cornnell 3005 5 2:52:33.39

Lap 5 37:35.90 2:52:33.39

Lap 4 37:09.99 2:14:57.49

Lap 3 34:08.04 1:37:47.50

Lap 2 33:07.46 1:03:39.46

Lap 1 30:32.00 30:32.00

Solo Single Speed Open

Solo Male 50+



4 Scott Allen 3033 4 2:19:05.90

Lap 4 36:46.24 2:19:05.90

Lap 3 34:40.95 1:42:19.66

Lap 2 34:14.90 1:07:38.71

Lap 1 33:23.81 33:23.81

5 Michael Hausknecht 3007 4 2:22:30.88

Lap 4 36:19.38 2:22:30.88

Lap 3 35:55.90 1:46:11.50

Lap 2 35:31.47 1:10:15.60

Lap 1 34:44.13 34:44.13

6 Mark Newbauer 3034 4 2:27:57.72

Lap 4 38:42.69 2:27:57.72

Lap 3 36:35.26 1:49:15.03

Lap 2 36:20.55 1:12:39.77

Lap 1 36:19.22 36:19.22

7 Michael Flynn 3011 4 2:35:25.79

Lap 4 43:47.15 2:35:25.79

Lap 3 39:14.45 1:51:38.64

Lap 2 36:30.57 1:12:24.19

Lap 1 35:53.62 35:53.62

8 DNS (Name withheld)

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Stephanie Sullivan 3030 3 2:25:02.34

Lap 3 49:52.25 2:25:02.34

Lap 2 47:58.00 1:35:10.09

Lap 1 47:12.09 47:12.09

2 DNS (Name withheld)

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Stefanie Wilmert Sorella Cycling/Hincappi 3029 5 2:56:39.87

Lap 5 38:19.42 2:56:39.87

Lap 4 35:06.97 2:18:20.45

Lap 3 34:44.42 1:43:13.48

Lap 2 33:48.21 1:08:29.06

Lap 1 34:40.85 34:40.85

2 Heather Fletcher Jbird Multisport Coaching 3045 4 2:30:27.63

Lap 4 40:49.19 2:30:27.63

Solo Female Open

Solo Female 40+



Lap 3 37:22.06 1:49:38.44

Lap 2 36:11.80 1:12:16.38

Lap 1 36:04.58 36:04.58

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Davis Simpson 3046 1  41:15.59

Lap 1 41:15.59 41:15.59

2 Jensen Anders 3021 1 50:25.70

Lap 1 50:25.70 50:25.70

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Solo Junior 2 (16-18) 2 Laps

Solo Junior 1 (15 & Under) 1 Lap


